Batten

Single Tube T5
1476mm 1 x 49W

BTN149HF

1476mm 1 x 49W
Quicklink: Q3BED7

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Dimensions
Height

Length

Tube Diameter
Tube Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

White
Steel
Yes

62mm
1476mm
16mm
1449mm
43mm

49W
240V

The Single Tube T5 is a fitting with a self contained electronic ballast to enable instant
switching on of light. It requires 1 x 49W fluorescent T5 tube.

This fitting is popular with commercial applications such as offices, warehouse, shops,
public building and cellars. It is used in many domestic application such as lofts, garages,
utilities room and sheds.

Please Note:Fluorescent tubes not included, can be purchased separately.




